
Roll 

No.
Name Seminar Topic

1 AKSHIT P KUMAR Zig Bee

2 AMANDA BABU Mirror Link

3 AMULYA STEPHEN Neuromorphic Technology

4 AMY TREESA GEORGE  EmoSpark

5 ANANTH K P Windows 10

6 ANJANA KRISHNAN AASLAKAJRAVI

7 ANS TOM Microsoft Azure Service Bus

8 CHINJU GEORGE Predictive Analytics

9 DIGIN DOMINIC  APACHE CASSANDRA V2.1

10 DYNA GEORGE MAGIC LEAP

11 ELZA JOSE FOG COMPUTING

12 JEMCY GEORGE SCREEN LESS DISPLAY

13 JITHU SHAJU ANDROID LOLLIPOP 5.1

14 JOEL JOSE Vehicle to vehicle communication

15 JOHNY K JOSE iOS 9

16 KAVYA CLARE P SHAJI Apple Pay

17 MARIYA JOLLY Bio Inspired Computing

18 NOUFAL V S CHROMECAST TECHNOLOGY

19 RIYA TOMY GNU Hurd Version 0.6

20 SACHIN NANDAKUMAR Cyber D & D

21 SHEMEEMA NAVAS Google Cloud Messaging for Android

22 SREYA JOSEPH Real-Time City-Scale Taxi Ridesharing

23 TONY SIBY Anroid M, ARA & SOLI

24 VISHNU RAJ Apple Watch
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SlNo. Register No. Name of Students

1 12019881 AKSHIT P KUMAR

2 12019882 AMANDA BABU

3 12019883 AMULYA STEPHEN

4 12019884 AMY TREESA GEORGE

5 12019885 ANANTH K P

6 12019886 ANJANA KRISHNAN

7 12019887 ANS TOM

8 12019888 CHINJU GEORGE

9 12019889 DIGIN DOMINIC

10 12019890 DYNA GEORGE

11 12019891 ELZA JOSE

12 12019892 JEMCY GEORGE

13 12019893 JITHU SHAJU

14 12019894 JOEL JOSE

15 12019895 JOHNY K JOSE

16 12019896 KAVYA CLARE P SHAJI

17 12019897 MARIYA JOLLY

18 12019898 NOUFAL V S

19 12019899 RIYA TOMY

20 12019900 SACHIN NANDAKUMAR

21 12019902 SHEMEEMA NAVAS

22 12019903 SREYA JOSEPH

23 12019904 TONY SIBY

24 12019905 VISHNU RAJ
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